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Please list players in uniform number order (lowest to highest) and name (first name last name).

NO. PLAYERS NAME FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER OVERTIME TOTAL

Eli S.

Christian P.

Oron J.

Joshua P.

Jaedon F.

Jahdai A.

Eathan C.

Elizah 

Ayidan

Alexander Ortiz

Zion C.

Mark S.

Melo 
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Alexander Osorio
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Please list players in uniform number order (lowest to highest) and name (first name last name).
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Raylani

Aiyana

Jessi

Kavri

Karen

Ray

Lyric

Camila

Ariana

Sky
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